amended to include the following before "(hereinafter referred to as the "WORK")": 

"And any other work as requested by the VILLAGE and agreed to by CONSULTANT." 

3. SECTION 2: SCOPE OF TIlE WORK AND PAYMENT: of said Agreement shall be 
amended to strike the following: 

"for a total not to exceed amount of Four Thousand Nine Hundred and No/IOO ($4,900.00) 
Dollars" 

4. All of the other terms, covenants, representations and conditions of said Agreement, not deleted 
or amended herein shall remain in full force and effect during the effective term of said 
Agreement. 

5. This Addendum may be executed in two or more counterparts, each of which taken together,